Emergency Rental Assistance Program 1 and 2

Number of Households
Paid for Rent as of 6/7/22

Total Amount Paid for Rent
as of 6/7/22

Number of Households
Paid for JEA/Utilities as of
6/7/22

Total Amount Paid for
JEA/Utilities as of 6/7/22

Total Disbursed

Total Remaining

4,085

$25,515,754.12

2,173

$1.617,810.88

$27,033,565.00

Approx. SO

5,386

$26,490,035.58

1,759

$1,113,295.40

$27,603,330.98

Approx. $0



et

Mortgage Relief Program

Numlber of Households

Paid for Mortgage as of 807
6/7]22
Total Amount Paid for
Mortgage as of 6/7/22 $3,390,384

Remaining Funds

Available for Mortgage Approx. $859,616.00
payments




