Emergency Rental Assistance Program 1 and 2

PARTITION THE PARTY OF THE PART	ERAP 1	ERAP 2
Number of Households Paid for Rent as of 6/7/22	4,085	5,386
Total Amount Paid for Rent as of 6/7/22	\$25,515,754.12	\$26,490,035.58
Number of Households Paid for JEA/Utilities as of 6/7/22	2,173	1,759
Total Amount Paid for JEA/Utilities as of 6/7/22	\$1,517,810.88	\$1,113,295.40
Total Disbursed	\$27,033,565.00	\$27,603,330.98
Total Remaining	Approx. \$0	Approx. \$0



Mortgage Relief Program

6/7/22	Paid for Mortgage as of	Number of Households
	891	

Total Amount Paid for **Mortgage** as of 6/7/22

\$3,390,384

Remaining Funds Available for **Mortgage** payments

Approx. \$859,616.00

